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First Name Last Name Email
Darren Drain ddrain60@gmail.com
Janeese Parker Jparker@mahoganymhc.com
Keyla Marte info@keyalconsulting.com
Vanessa Jenkins vjenkins@idealideations.com
Rezan Altinkaynak novalogicus@gmail.com
Cristina Torres ctorres@centralfamilylifecenter.org
Shaan Davis SecretSoundsBaby@gmail.com
Antoinette Vereen DreamAchieveFoundationInc@gmail.com
Shakira Palmer majorinkelite@gmail.com
Evette Wilson evettetwilson@gmail.com
Dejon Rice dejon.rice@bostonsbridgetoexcellence.com
Audrey Washington Audrey.Washington@nycha.ncy.gov
lisa kenner lisa.kenner@yahoo.com




